

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Azalat Bigha to NH-31 Deolpur Road				
Agency	Sri Prantam Kumar				
	At-Dharmapur, Fatehpur, Prayagra				
Agreement	RWD Nawada / 24 MMCISY /				
	/SBD/ 2019-2020				
Date of start	13/3/2020				
Date of completion	12/12/2020				

Measurement

1) Excavation for road work in soil

to make subgrade of earthen

shoulder with side slopes - do -

2	5	30.00	1.21	0.160	58.08 m ³
---	---	-------	------	-------	----------------------

2	1	30.00	1.21	0.160	11.61
---	---	-------	------	-------	-------

2	1	11.80	1.21	0.160	4.45
---	---	-------	------	-------	------

1	5	30.00	1.21	0.160	29.04
---	---	-------	------	-------	-------

1	1	30.00	1.21	0.160	5.80
---	---	-------	------	-------	------

= 108.98 m³

2) Const of embankment with approved

material obtained from borrow pits

with a lift upto 1.5 m - do -

CH	Area (m)	Mean Area (m ²)	Length	Volume (m ³)
0			30.00	
50			50.00	
100			50.00	
150			50.00	
200			50.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	2	30.00	0.10	12.00 m
	2	2	30.00	0.10	12.00
	2	1	15.00	0.10	3.00
					= 75.00 m

1) Providing and fixing of typical					
MMCSY informatory sign board					
of 11 MMCSY informatory & 30 logo of					
MMCSY sign board - ab - 2.00 Nos					
(ii) Maintenance Board - ab - 1.00 Nos					
= 1.00 Nos					
= 1.00 Nos					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Azalat Bigha to NH-31					
to Deekur road					
Agency - Sri Chaitam Kumar					
At - Dampin, Fatehpur, Gaya					
Agreement - RWD Nawad / 24 MMCSY / SBD / 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 13/3/2020					
Date of Completion - 12/12/2020					
Item - (1/1)					
Const of benchmark as per					
specification Nos & 2 Nos & Area					
Qty vide TMB, P-5					
0.375 km @ Rs. 6228.88/km - Rs. 2336.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	as per	dwg	do		
Qty	vide	TMB, P-11			
7.00 Nos @ Rs=478.54/each					Rs=3350.00
Item - (17)					
P/F Retco - reflectorized traffic sign					
Qty	vide	TMB, P-11			
2.00 Nos @ Rs=3543.73/each					Rs=3544.00
Item - (18)					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflecting glass beads					
Qty	vide	TMB, P-12			
75.00 m ² @ Rs=1639.00/m ²					Rs=122925.00
				Total Rs=	1977010.00
Add GST 12%					Rs=237241.00
Add L.C. 1%					Rs=19770.00
				Rs=	2234021.00
Less 8% as per agree. previous amount TMB, P-12					Rs=1,78,722.00
				Rs	20,55,299.00
Less pre. amt. vide TMB, P-02					5,31,438.00
Net payable amt. Rs					15,23,861.00

Continuation